
Dorothy C. Goodwin 
321 Hunting Lodge Road 

Storrs, Ct. 06268 

Office Email: gnoffice@mansfieldct.org 

Office Phone: 860-429-6316 

Fax: 487-5641 

Telephone Numbers 

 Nurse 860-429-9082 ext. 2 

      Kitchen/cafe 860-429-9082 ext. 3 

      MASP- Before and After School program 860-429-8476 

      M & J Bus Sevice 860-429-2040 
 

If you need to contact someone in our school building that is not listed on the directory, please call or email the 

school office.  After school hours, a voice message may be left for any staff member by calling the main office 

number and following the prompts to enter the staff member’s extension. 

Staff Directory 

Name Position Extension Email 
Heather Lasky Preschool 7410 heather.lasky@mansfieldct.org 

Sally Clark Kindergarten 7409 sally.clark@mansfieldct.org 

Kelly Haggerty Kindergarten 7411 kelly.haggerty@mansfieldct.org 

Kelly Allen Grade 1 7405 kelly.allen@mansfieldct.org 

Janet Pagoni Grade 1 7403 janet.pagoni@mansfieldct.org 

Sara Sroka Grade 2 7402 sara.sroka@mansfieldct.org 

Richard Weyel Grade 2 7404 richard.weyel@mansfieldct.org 

Mary Lee Geary Grade 3 7415 marylee.geary@mansfieldct.org 

Angela Jankowski Grade 3 7418 angela.jankowski@mansfieldct.org 

Kim Ruiz Grade 4 7420 kim.ruiz@mansfieldct.org 

Jessica Hodge Grade 4 7419 jessica.hodge@mansfieldct.org 

Jessica Deschenes Grade 4  7417 jessica.deschenes@mansfieldct.org 

Nancy Titchen Enrichment 7422 nancy.titchen@mansfieldct.org 

Janet LaMarre Resource Room 7408 janet.lamarre@mansfieldct.org 

Britta Spinella Resource Room 7421 britta.spinella@mansfieldct.org 

Mike DiCicco Math Consultant 7463 michael.DiCicco@mansfieldct.org 

Judy Quinn Literacy coach/Title 1 7406 judy.Quinn@mansfieldct.org 

Kaye Jakan Reading Consultant 7463 kaye.Jakan@mansfieldct.org 

Terry Fers Speech Pathologist 7462 terry.fers@mansfieldct.org 

Karen Anger Art 7413 karen.anger@mansfieldct.org 

Elizabeth Whitley Music 7412 elizabeth.whitley@mansfieldct.org 

Steve Dean Physical Education 7458 steve.dean@mansfieldct.org 

Catherine DePercio Spanish/ELL  catherine.depercio@mansfieldct.org 

Shamim Patwa Psychologist 860-429-9082 ext. 4 shamim.patwa@mansfieldct.org 

Susan Muirhead Principal 7445 susan.muirhead@mansfieldct.org 
*2016-2017 school year 
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